Homestead Larder Farm

May Price List
Cut

Ground Beef
Carne Asada
Brisket

Stew Meat
Flank Steak

Tri Tip Roast
Chuck Roast, Boneless
Top Sirloin Steak
Flat Iron Steak
Prime Rib Roast
New York Steak
Rib Eye Steak
Tenderloin Filet
Soup Bones

Rib Cap

Beef Liver

Beef Heart

Beef Tongue
Beef Fat

Pastured Chicken, Whole
Pastured Heritage Turkey

Farm Fresh Eggs

Weight Range

1 lb.

1.1 Ibs. to 2 Ibs.
1.5 Ibs. to 1.7 lbs.
1.2 Ibs. to 1.71 Ibs.
0.91b. to 1.2 Ibs.

1.22 Ibs. to 1.57 Ibs.

2 |bs. to 3.5 Ibs.
0.84 |b. to 1.27 Ib.
0.51b.to 0.9 Ib.

2.74 |bs. to 3.45 Ibs.

11b.to 1.23 lbs.
11b.to 1.24 lbs.
0.28 Ib. t0o 0.52 Ib.

1.16 Ibs. to 2.03 Ibs.

0.64 |b.

11lb. to 2.15 lbs.
3.37 lbs.

1.81 Ibs.

1 lb. to 2 lbs.
2.31bs.to4.61b.s
6 Ibs. to 9.5 |bs.
sold by the dozen

We are also required to collect 6% state sales tax on all sales.

Please note there is limited availability of all cuts. We will do our best to fulfill your quantity request.
Email teri@homesteadlarder.com or text (208) 504-8993 to place your order/inquire about current stock.
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6.99
7.99
8.99
8.99
9.99
10.99
14.99
14.99
15.99
16.99
17.99
18.99
21.99
4.99
16.99
6.99
4.99
10.99
5.99
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6.99
3.50



