Homestead Larder Farm

May Price List

Weight Range	Price/Lb.	
1 lb.	\$	6.99
1.1 lbs. to 2 lbs.	\$	7.99
1.5 lbs. to 1.7 lbs.	\$	8.99
1.2 lbs. to 1.71 lbs.	\$	8.99
0.9 lb. to 1.2 lbs.	\$	9.99
1.22 lbs. to 1.57 lbs.	\$	10.99
2 lbs. to 3.5 lbs.		14.99
0.84 lb. to 1.27 lb.	\$	14.99
0.5 lb. to 0.9 lb.	\$	15.99
2.74 lbs. to 3.45 lbs.	\$	16.99
1 lb. to 1.23 lbs.	\$	17.99
1 lb. to 1.24 lbs.	\$	18.99
0.28 lb. to 0.52 lb.	\$	21.99
1.16 lbs. to 2.03 lbs.	\$	4.99
0.64 lb.	\$	16.99
1 lb. to 2.15 lbs.	\$	6.99
3.37 lbs.	\$	4.99
1.81 lbs.	\$	10.99
1 lb. to 2 lbs.	\$	5.99
2.3 lbs. to 4.6 lb.s	\$	5.99
6 lbs. to 9.5 lbs.	\$	6.99
sold by the dozen	\$	3.50
	1 lb. 1.1 lbs. to 2 lbs. 1.5 lbs. to 1.7 lbs. 1.2 lbs. to 1.71 lbs. 0.9 lb. to 1.2 lbs. 1.22 lbs. to 1.57 lbs. 2 lbs. to 3.5 lbs. 0.84 lb. to 1.27 lb. 0.5 lb. to 0.9 lb. 2.74 lbs. to 3.45 lbs. 1 lb. to 1.23 lbs. 1 lb. to 1.24 lbs. 0.28 lb. to 0.52 lb. 1.16 lbs. to 2.03 lbs. 0.64 lb. 1 lb. to 2.15 lbs. 3.37 lbs. 1.81 lbs. 1 lb. to 2 lbs. 2.3 lbs. to 4.6 lb.s 6 lbs. to 9.5 lbs.	1 lb. \$ 1.1 lbs. to 2 lbs. \$ 1.5 lbs. to 1.7 lbs. \$ 1.2 lbs. to 1.71 lbs. \$ 0.9 lb. to 1.2 lbs. \$ 1.22 lbs. to 1.57 lbs. \$ 2 lbs. to 3.5 lbs. \$ 0.84 lb. to 1.27 lb. \$ 0.5 lb. to 0.9 lb. \$ 2.74 lbs. to 3.45 lbs. \$ 1 lb. to 1.23 lbs. \$ 1 lb. to 1.24 lbs. \$ 0.28 lb. to 0.52 lb. \$ 1.16 lbs. to 2.03 lbs. \$ 0.64 lb. \$ 1 lb. to 2.15 lbs. \$ 3.37 lbs. \$ 1.81 lbs. \$ 1 lb. to 2 lbs. \$ 2.3 lbs. to 4.6 lb.s \$ 6 lbs. to 9.5 lbs. \$

We are also required to collect 6% state sales tax on all sales.

Please note there is limited availability of all cuts. We will do our best to fulfill your quantity request. Email teri@homesteadlarder.com or text (208) 504-8993 to place your order/inquire about current stock.